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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za kadete 2017
Niš, 29 - 30/7/2017

Disciplina 8 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 12 - 13 godina
30/07/2017 - 10:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. MARKOVIC Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 4:40.48 613
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:41.21 34.68 250m: 2:52.27 35.10 350m: 4:04.26 36.17

100m: 1:06.53 34.61 200m: 2:17.17 35.96 300m: 3:28.09 35.82 400m: 4:40.48 36.22

2. LAZAREVIC Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:50.38 553
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:43.91 36.30 250m: 2:58.11 37.49 350m: 4:14.26 37.55

100m: 1:07.61 35.10 200m: 2:20.62 36.71 300m: 3:36.71 38.60 400m: 4:50.38 36.12

3. KEKIC Natasa 05 Pk ''Swim Star'' 4:50.61 551
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:46.86 37.20 250m: 3:02.40 37.69 350m: 4:15.75 36.46

100m: 1:09.66 36.32 200m: 2:24.71 37.85 300m: 3:39.29 36.89 400m: 4:50.61 34.86

4. OSTOJIC Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:53.90 533
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:46.84 37.57 250m: 3:02.32 37.93 350m: 4:17.18 37.70

100m: 1:09.27 36.31 200m: 2:24.39 37.55 300m: 3:39.48 37.16 400m: 4:53.90 36.72

5. KRSTIC Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 4:55.80 523
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:45.23 37.31 250m: 3:01.81 38.02 350m: 4:18.80 38.53

100m: 1:07.92 35.39 200m: 2:23.79 38.56 300m: 3:40.27 38.46 400m: 4:55.80 37.00

6. ZUBELIC Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:56.30 520
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:47.02 37.81 250m: 3:03.69 37.95 350m: 4:20.73 38.29

100m: 1:09.21 36.60 200m: 2:25.74 38.72 300m: 3:42.44 38.75 400m: 4:56.30 35.57

7. GRKOVIC Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:57.26 515
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:45.94 37.53 250m: 3:02.79 38.87 350m: 4:20.14 38.69

100m: 1:08.41 36.11 200m: 2:23.92 37.98 300m: 3:41.45 38.66 400m: 4:57.26 37.12

8. PESIC Milica 04 Dubocica 5:02.47 489
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:47.91 37.38 250m: 3:04.37 38.35 350m: 4:23.95 40.45

100m: 1:10.53 37.11 200m: 2:26.02 38.11 300m: 3:43.50 39.13 400m: 5:02.47 38.52

9. CULIBRK Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:05.71 474
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:51.20 39.13 250m: 3:09.01 38.87 350m: 4:27.76 39.04

100m: 1:12.07 39.02 200m: 2:30.14 38.94 300m: 3:48.72 39.71 400m: 5:05.71 37.95

10. STRAJNIĆ Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 5:06.62 469
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:52.28 40.08 250m: 3:11.24 39.36 350m: 4:29.06 38.88

100m: 1:12.20 38.36 200m: 2:31.88 39.60 300m: 3:50.18 38.94 400m: 5:06.62 37.56

11. CRNKOVIC Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:07.08 467
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:51.51 39.86 250m: 3:10.54 39.28 350m: 4:29.92 39.30

100m: 1:11.65 38.24 200m: 2:31.26 39.75 300m: 3:50.62 40.08 400m: 5:07.08 37.16

12. MILOSEVIC Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:07.11 467
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:48.30 38.44 250m: 3:08.46 39.97 350m: 4:29.32 40.44

100m: 1:09.86 37.00 200m: 2:28.49 40.19 300m: 3:48.88 40.42 400m: 5:07.11 37.79

13. SEVIC Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:14.19 436
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:51.19 39.65 250m: 3:13.61 41.72 350m: 4:35.52 40.66

100m: 1:11.54 38.16 200m: 2:31.89 40.70 300m: 3:54.86 41.25 400m: 5:14.19 38.67

14. KISIC Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:15.28 432
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:55.46 40.60 250m: 3:17.55 41.18 350m: 4:38.41 39.80

100m: 1:14.86 39.89 200m: 2:36.37 40.91 300m: 3:58.61 41.06 400m: 5:15.28 36.87

15. BOGISIC Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 5:16.75 426
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:52.36 40.25 250m: 3:14.29 41.12 350m: 4:37.38 41.74

100m: 1:12.11 38.31 200m: 2:33.17 40.81 300m: 3:55.64 41.35 400m: 5:16.75 39.37

16. STEVANOV Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:18.16 420
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:56.52 41.60 250m: 3:19.86 41.66 350m: 4:40.25 39.04

100m: 1:14.92 39.86 200m: 2:38.20 41.68 300m: 4:01.21 41.35 400m: 5:18.16 37.91

17. KALJEVIC Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:18.47 419
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:56.35 41.49 250m: 3:18.82 41.01 350m: 4:39.72 40.01

100m: 1:14.86 40.06 200m: 2:37.81 41.46 300m: 3:59.71 40.89 400m: 5:18.47 38.75
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18. SULC Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:19.21 416
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:55.96 41.52 250m: 3:18.57 41.59 350m: 4:40.80 41.08

100m: 1:14.44 39.38 200m: 2:36.98 41.02 300m: 3:59.72 41.15 400m: 5:19.21 38.41

19. SIMSIC Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:19.65 414
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:54.57 39.61 250m: 3:17.86 41.45 350m: 4:40.56 40.87

100m: 1:14.96 40.45 200m: 2:36.41 41.84 300m: 3:59.69 41.83 400m: 5:19.65 39.09

20. KALJEVIC Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:21.24 408
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:58.48 41.08 250m: 3:21.29 41.02 350m: 4:42.96 40.45

100m: 1:17.40 41.04 200m: 2:40.27 41.79 300m: 4:02.51 41.22 400m: 5:21.24 38.28

21. TOHATI Regina 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:24.20 397
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:00.47 41.93 250m: 3:23.24 41.82 350m: 4:45.64 41.73

100m: 1:18.54 40.83 200m: 2:41.42 40.95 300m: 4:03.91 40.67 400m: 5:24.20 38.56

22. MIJAILOVIC Iva 04 Pk Pirat 5:26.07 390
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:57.56 41.79 250m: 3:21.66 41.54 350m: 4:45.77 41.75

100m: 1:15.77 40.61 200m: 2:40.12 42.56 300m: 4:04.02 42.36 400m: 5:26.07 40.30

23. GVOZDENOVIĆ Anja 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:29.07 380
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:57.95 42.12 250m: 3:22.63 42.68 350m: 4:48.04 42.32

100m: 1:15.83 40.41 200m: 2:39.95 42.00 300m: 4:05.72 43.09 400m: 5:29.07 41.03

24. PETROVIĆ Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:32.15 369
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:02.81 43.12 250m: 3:27.93 42.50 350m: 4:52.61 42.24

100m: 1:19.69 41.69 200m: 2:45.43 42.62 300m: 4:10.37 42.44 400m: 5:32.15 39.54

25. JELICIC Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:33.67 364
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:02.02 43.03 250m: 3:28.70 43.33 350m: 4:53.77 42.32

100m: 1:18.99 42.20 200m: 2:45.37 43.35 300m: 4:11.45 42.75 400m: 5:33.67 39.90

26. PAVIC Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:34.28 362
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:58.62 42.07 250m: 3:25.10 42.31 350m: 4:52.24 43.62

100m: 1:16.55 41.02 200m: 2:42.79 44.17 300m: 4:08.62 43.52 400m: 5:34.28 42.04

27. BUHMILER Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:36.59 355
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:03.77 42.93 250m: 3:30.61 43.33 350m: 4:55.94 42.47

100m: 1:20.84 43.04 200m: 2:47.28 43.51 300m: 4:13.47 42.86 400m: 5:36.59 40.65

28. BLITVA Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:37.14 353
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:03.17 43.45 250m: 3:29.68 43.91 350m: 4:56.46 43.42

100m: 1:19.72 42.13 200m: 2:45.77 42.60 300m: 4:13.04 43.36 400m: 5:37.14 40.68

29. IKIC Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:37.48 352
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:02.26 41.94 250m: 3:26.51 41.56 350m: 4:53.16 43.98

100m: 1:20.32 42.12 200m: 2:44.95 42.69 300m: 4:09.18 42.67 400m: 5:37.48 44.32

30. MIHAILOVIC Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 5:38.33 349
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 2:04.15 44.44 250m: 3:32.07 43.75 350m: 4:58.35 42.85

100m: 1:19.71 43.08 200m: 2:48.32 44.17 300m: 4:15.50 43.43 400m: 5:38.33 39.98

31. PAVLOVIC Iva 05 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 5:39.19 347
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 2:01.69 43.44 250m: 3:31.32 45.21 350m: 4:58.69 42.80

100m: 1:18.25 41.91 200m: 2:46.11 44.42 300m: 4:15.89 44.57 400m: 5:39.19 40.50

32. KOCOVIC Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:39.34 346
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:03.78 44.01 250m: 3:30.86 43.88 350m: 4:57.78 42.91

100m: 1:19.77 42.47 200m: 2:46.98 43.20 300m: 4:14.87 44.01 400m: 5:39.34 41.56

33. VLATKOVIC Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:41.73 339
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:03.11 43.65 250m: 3:31.84 45.65 350m: 5:00.33 43.63

100m: 1:19.46 41.80 200m: 2:46.19 43.08 300m: 4:16.70 44.86 400m: 5:41.73 41.40

34. PRODANOV Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:47.12 323
50m: 38.73 38.73 150m: 2:07.67 44.69 250m: 3:36.84 44.47 350m: 5:05.56 44.11

100m: 1:22.98 44.25 200m: 2:52.37 44.70 300m: 4:21.45 44.61 400m: 5:47.12 41.56

35. GOJKOVIC Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:47.31 323
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:07.68 45.05 250m: 3:37.18 44.31 350m: 5:06.05 44.42

100m: 1:22.63 44.40 200m: 2:52.87 45.19 300m: 4:21.63 44.45 400m: 5:47.31 41.26
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36. DESIC Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:47.32 323
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 2:05.51 45.00 250m: 3:36.63 44.88 350m: 5:05.38 42.98

100m: 1:20.51 43.65 200m: 2:51.75 46.24 300m: 4:22.40 45.77 400m: 5:47.32 41.94

37. PEKAR Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:47.99 321
50m: 38.62 38.62 200m: 2:53.15 44.65 350m: 5:09.00 1:30.00

150m: 2:08.50 1:29.88 250m: 3:39.00 45.85 400m: 5:47.99 38.99

38. MILOSAVLJEVIC Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 5:48.35 320
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:08.37 45.10 250m: 3:38.25 45.66 350m: 5:08.65 45.02

100m: 1:23.27 44.39 200m: 2:52.59 44.22 300m: 4:23.63 45.38 400m: 5:48.35 39.70

39. BEGOVIC Anica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:49.93 316
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:06.61 44.81 250m: 3:36.22 44.67 350m: 5:06.39 44.36

100m: 1:21.80 43.19 200m: 2:51.55 44.94 300m: 4:22.03 45.81 400m: 5:49.93 43.54

40. ZIVKOVIC Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 5:51.55 311
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:08.11 47.10 300m: 4:23.95 45.67 400m: 5:51.55 42.66

100m: 1:21.01 43.73 250m: 3:38.28 1:30.17 350m: 5:08.89 44.94

41. TOSIC Mihaela 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:53.67 306
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:10.92 46.04 250m: 3:43.17 45.39 350m: 5:12.15 43.90

100m: 1:24.88 46.36 200m: 2:57.78 46.86 300m: 4:28.25 45.08 400m: 5:53.67 41.52

42. MALETIC Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:58.96 292
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:09.20 45.95 250m: 3:41.31 45.96 350m: 5:14.41 47.18

100m: 1:23.25 44.25 200m: 2:55.35 46.15 300m: 4:27.23 45.92 400m: 5:58.96 44.55

43. DRAKULIC Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:59.91 290
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:09.52 45.79 250m: 3:41.79 46.39 350m: 5:15.74 46.75

100m: 1:23.73 44.47 200m: 2:55.40 45.88 300m: 4:28.99 47.20 400m: 5:59.91 44.17

44. ZELIC Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:01.37 287
50m: 39.66 39.66 150m: 2:11.45 46.57 250m: 3:45.33 46.45 350m: 5:17.69 45.23

100m: 1:24.88 45.22 200m: 2:58.88 47.43 300m: 4:32.46 47.13 400m: 6:01.37 43.68

45. KOSTIC Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 6:02.35 284
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:10.38 46.70 250m: 3:45.04 46.98 350m: 5:19.39 46.74

100m: 1:23.68 45.49 200m: 2:58.06 47.68 300m: 4:32.65 47.61 400m: 6:02.35 42.96

46. STOJANOVIC Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 6:02.94 283
47. STEVANOVIC Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:09.05 269

50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:11.16 47.17 250m: 3:48.49 49.21 350m: 5:25.04 48.47
100m: 1:23.99 44.45 200m: 2:59.28 48.12 300m: 4:36.57 48.08 400m: 6:09.05 44.01

48. SAVIC Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 6:10.50 266
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:16.47 49.28 250m: 3:52.10 47.92 350m: 5:26.02 45.63

100m: 1:27.19 47.25 200m: 3:04.18 47.71 300m: 4:40.39 48.29 400m: 6:10.50 44.48

49. VOJNIC KORTMIS Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 6:11.96 263
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:15.27 48.25 250m: 3:51.58 48.40 350m: 5:26.53 46.43

100m: 1:27.02 47.10 200m: 3:03.18 47.91 300m: 4:40.10 48.52 400m: 6:11.96 45.43

50. STOJANOVIC Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:25.09 237
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:15.59 48.60 250m: 3:55.71 49.86 350m: 5:36.08 50.26

100m: 1:26.99 46.69 200m: 3:05.85 50.26 300m: 4:45.82 50.11 400m: 6:25.09 49.01

51. VELISAVLJEVIC Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 6:29.01 230
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:19.61 50.97 250m: 4:00.36 49.64 350m: 5:41.54 50.23

100m: 1:28.64 48.67 200m: 3:10.72 51.11 300m: 4:51.31 50.95 400m: 6:29.01 47.47

52. SIMIC Andjela 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 7:09.57 170
50m: 42.56 42.56 150m: 2:31.31 56.18 350m: 6:18.39 1:52.78

100m: 1:35.13 52.57 250m: 4:25.61 1:54.30 400m: 7:09.57 51.18

DSQ MELJANAC Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
bolestan PRPA Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


